P o r t a b l e  t h e r m o m e t e r s
Portable thermometers
Temp 70 RTD Professional
Datalogger, for Pt100 RTD probes
0,01 °C from -99,99 to +99,99 °C
0,1 °C from -200,0 to +999,9 °C
Temp 7 RTD Basic
For Pt100 RTD probes

If used in combination with PT56L 1/5 DIN probe than
it’s ideal as a primary thermometer
How to order
Code Description
50011082 Temp 70 RTD Portable thermometer data logger for PT 100 RTD probes, provided without temperature
probe. Complete with carrying case, power supply, USB cable and software PC-link to download data.
USB port for computer
connection and power
supply from PC, mains
power supply always
included
Temperature reading of liquids
Connection with a computer
4
P o r t a b l e  t h e r m o m e t e r s
Code Model Des ign Tip Measuring
range °C
Certifi cation
range °C
t90
sec.
Precision
class
51000202 PT56L -50 +400 -50 +300 30 A
51000212 PT56C -50 +400 -50 +300 120 A
51000222 PT56P -50 +400 -50 +300 60 A
51000232 PT56A -50 +250 -50 +150 60 A
51000242 PT56L 1/5 DIN -50 +400 -50 +300 30 1/5 DIN
51000252 PT56 TFE -100 +300 -100 +250 30 A
51000262 PT56/500 -50 +400 -50 +300 60 A
51000272 PT56/1000 -50 +400 -50 +300 60 A
Ø3
Ø5
Ø4
Ø4
Ø3
Ø4
200 mm
200 mm
150 mm
200 mm
200 mm
100 mm
Cable 1,5 m
Cable 1,5 m
Cable 1,5 m
Cable 1,5 m
Cable 1,5 m
Cable TEFLON/TEFLON 3 m
IDEAL FOR OVENS AND FREEZERS
Ø6
500 mm
Cable 1,5 m
Ø6
1000 mm
Cable 1,5 m
contact
penetration
liquid/air
air
CABLE
INCLUDED
PT 100 PROBES FOR THERMOMETERS Temp 7 RTD – Temp 70 RTD
Particular of the grip
NTC / Pt100
Thermocouple K/T
Model of the probe Serial number of the probe essential for

• Protective rubber boot with support
• Certifi able from National metrology center
How to order
Code Description
50011032 Temp 7 K/T Portable thermometr for thermocouple K e T probes, provided without temperature probe.
Complete with carrying case.
Measurements in industrial fi eld Measurement in laboratory
Carrying case
Thermocouple K / T probes input
7
P o r t a b l e  t h e r m o m e t e r s
Code Model Design Tip Measuring
range °C
Certifi cation
range °C
t90sec.
Precision
class
51000752 3K220 -60 +600 -60 +400 2 1
51000762 3K320 -60 +800 -60 +600 3 1
51000772 3K350 -60 +800 -60 +800 3 1
51000782 3K6100 -60 +1100 -60 +1100 6 1
51000822 3K6120 -60 +1100 -60 +1100 6 1
51000792 3K650 -60 +1100 -60 +1000 6 1
51000832 3K415P -50 +600 -50 +600 3 1
51000802 3K520C -60 +600 -60 +400 15 1
51000812 3K1200 -60 +400 -60 +300 2 1
Ø3
200 mm
Cable 1,5 m
Ø3
500 mm
Cable 1,5 m
Ø2
200 mm
Cable 1,5 m liquid/air
Ø6
1000 mm
Cable 1,5 m mineral oxide bendable probe
Ø6
1200 mm
Cable 1,5 m mineral oxide bendable probe
Ø6
500 mm
Cable 1,5 m mineral oxide bendable probe
Ø5
200 mm
Cable 1,5 m contact
2000 mm
Ø2
probe with manipulatable wire
Ø4
150 mm
penetration
THERMOCOUPLE TYPE T PROBES FOR THERMOMETER Temp 7 K/T
suggested for Food and Pharmaceutical industry
Code Model Design Tip Measuring
range °C
Certifi cation
range °C
t90sec.
Precision
class
51000902 3T320 -50 +350 -50 +300 2 1
51000912 3T415 -50 +350 -50 +300 3 1
51000942 3T215 -50 +350 -50 +300 2 1
51000922 3T520C -50 +350 -50 +300 5 1
51000932 3T420A -50 +250 -50 +200 3 1
51000952 3T210 -50 +300 -50 +300 3 1
Ø5
200 mm
Cable 1,5 m
Ø4